©o0O~NOOULHWN-—-

03087****
70039****
50462****
0457 1***
05257****
18426™***
0527 1****
08927****
5017 1****
28470****
02639****
51402****
07234****
26009****
02705****
06219****
07225****
07950****
51671***
25456****
02895****
11807****
05264****
51929****
50081****
51371**
11822****
50439****
5193 1****
32639****
11814****
53100****
08927****
14591™***
50839****
43043****
70036****
03434****
76142****
50710****
07479****
50716****
51633****
04168****
50075****
13094****
50953****
02855****
04567****
00818****
02628****

NOGUES
PASTOR
SANCHEZ
ARTEAGA
MAESO
SANZ

PINTO
SALGUERO
SAAVEDRA
SANTAMARIA
CRESPO
SUAREZ
CAYAZZO
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
MONTERO
MUNOZ

SAN PIO
MARTIN

GIL
MENENDEZ
GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ
EGEA
JIMENEZ
ENRIQUEZ DE SALAMANCA
MURO
PAZOS
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
CARDIEL
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
LOPEZ
TORRES
NIETO
RODRIGUEZ
SAINZ DE CUETO
GARCIA
DELGADO
DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN
MARTIN
ORTEGA
SANCHEZ-LARGO
LOPEZ-OSA
VIECO
RONCERO
NAVAJAS

GARRIDO
BLAZQUEZ
CABREJAS
VAZQUEZ
SOLER
HERRANZ
BARCENILLA
MATARRANZ
FERNANDEZ
LOZANO
BRAVO
SANCHEZ
IGLESIAS
PEREIRA
JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ
ARQUERO
PLAZA
CARRASCO
IBARZ
VILLOSLADA
TORRES
FERNANDEZ
MORENO
SANZ
GRANADOS
SAN MARTIN
CONDE
TORRIJOS
VARELA
DUCE
MANZANO
LOPEZ
SERRANO
TIEDTKE
VICENS
MARTINEZ
CERRO
SANCHEZ
TORRES
MORA
RANGEL
SUAREZ
SEVILLEJA
CARMONA
GOMEZ
JAIME
ALCAZAR
CUESTA
RODRIGUEZ-PALMERO
LOPEZ

MERCEDES
MERCEDES

ANA MARIA

JUAN ANDRES
EMILIA

MARIA NIEVES
MARIA CONCEPCION
MARIA ELENA

JOSE ANGEL

MARIA CARMEN
BEGONA

MARIA CARMEN
MARIA ELENA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA SOLEDAD
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA BELEN
MARCELINA
PALOMA

SULAIKA

MARIA JESUS
FERNANDO

MARIA DOLORES
MARIA ELENA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
SUSANA YOLANDA
ANA ISABEL

MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
FRANCISCA

MARIA ANTONIA
ANGEL

ANA PILAR

MARIA ELENA
MARIA LOURDES
MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA LUZ

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
JOSE IGNACIO
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA JOSE
ENCARNACION
MARIA

LUIS

SAGRARIO

ARTURO
CONSTANTINA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
CONCEPCION KARINA
ESTRELLA

JOSE LUIS
DOLORES

~
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50160****
05267****
05408****
08955****
38430****
50057****
02870****
02621****
00417****
11811
30623****
50702****
02857****
50953****
09042****
08997****
07519****
50799****
03831****
51900****
01825****
53415****
10195****
02703****
01822****
00385****
00383****
0287 1****
33500****
75394****
52186****
02226****
0654 1****
50303****
01818****
20255"***
50431****
00395****
51628****
00692****
03435****
03822****
05360****
08961****
05243****
06987****
52125****
51654****
5164 1****
02225****
09805****

JIMENEZ
LAGUNAS
GONZALEZ
ZAPARDIEL
ESCOLANO
PRADA

DEL RIO
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
SIGUENZA
MORENO PEREZ
BORREGO
GONZALEZ
GARCIA-PORRERO
ESTEBAN
PALACIOS
GALLEGO
SALSO
SEGADOR
LOZANO
VAZQUEZ
CASTILLO
MORENO
RUBIO

DE LA CRUZ
GONZALO
APARICIO
RUIBAL
SALIDO
ALDANA
VELAYOS
ANDRES
CORNEJO
DIAZ
ESCOBAR
LOPEZ
MANZANO

MARTINEZ CONTRERAS

MERINO
SANCHEZ
SARTE
TIEMBLO
SANCHEZ
GORRON
PLAZA
MARTIN
BERNARDO
MARTIN
SANTOS

GARCIA
LOPEZ
PENDA
CORTES
ITURBE
SAN JOSE
GALLEGO
MERIDA
BRAVO
LOPEZ
ESCANCIANO
DE JOSE
PEREZ
NARANJO
RUIZ
BODEGUERO
DELGADO
ANTON
FERNANDEZ
MUNOZ
BORREGO
VICENTE
RUBIO
VILLALBA
LORENTE
FERNANDEZ
RIOS
CHICOTE
HAVIA
PINELO
SACEDA
NAVARRO
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ
GUTIERREZ
BUENO
ACUNAS
ARRANZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
MUNOZ
CERVERO
PEREZ DE EVORA
PLAZA
RUESCAS
MARTIN
DIAZ

CANO
OTERO
FETER
LOPEZ

FRANCISCO JOSE
PATRICIA
MARIA DEL PINO
YOLANDA

MARIA FUENSANTA
MARIA JOSE
GERMAN

MIGUEL ANGEL
ANA MARIA

MARIA DOLORES
TERESA
MILAGROS

MARIA DOLORES
MARIA JOSE

LIDIA

JULIAN

MARIA JOSE
MARIA SOLEDAD
MARIA LUCIA
MARIA AMALIA
REMEDIOS

SARA

ANA MARIA

MARIA MERCEDES
MARIA MERCEDES
JOSE LUIS

MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUE

ANIA

NATIVIDAD

MARTA

MARIA GEMA
TEODORO
CARLOS

MARIA CONCEPCION
FERNANDO

ROSA MARIA
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO

JUAN CARLOS
MARIA DEL CARMEN
PALOMA
CLEMENTE
AMALIA

INES MARIA
CRISTINA
CONSUELO
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ROSA MARIA
ROSA MARIA
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

50173****
52364****
07228****
51385****
51348****
50875****
52121****
51673****
05274****
03852****
09265****
16285™***
03101****
20267****
01109****
52098****
07004****
52504****
02253****
15952****
09798****
51948****
00676****
25406****
02208****
11791
51889****
51934****
52979****
11822****
50721****
52093****
05430****
07229****
07495****
26482****
00816****
00820****
05256****
13742
51668****
50702****
50430****
05406****
50312****
17701
73501****
16797
24270****
51934****
02631****

VILLORIA
REY
BURDIEL
ARANDA
ALVAREZ
GARCIA
ALVAREZ
AMOR
SOTO

DE PABLO
CUADRADO
SANTAMARIA
RANERA
MARQUES
BONILLA
ROCANO
CANTERO
SANZ
CANTARERO
PASCUA
SUAREZ
CALLEJA
MONSALVE
GOMEZ
BAYAN
CONGOSTO
CONTRERAS
GISMERA
ALHAMBRA
BEATO
CUBO
DURAN
DELAS
GARCIA
TORALES
FE

SANZ
MELCHOR
MORENO
ALLEGUE
MORENO
FERNANDEZ
NINO
SAENZ DE SAN PEDRO
SANCHEZ
LAMARCA
BECEDAS
LARENA
MARTINEZ
SALIDO
RECIO

CAMPO
GATOO
HURDISAN
ATORRASAGASTI
PELAEZ
MUNOZ
FERNANDEZ
ESCOBAR
POZO
MORENO
MARCOS
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ
RUIZ
GOMEZ
MIRANDA
FERNANDEZ
MARTIN
CABALLERO
MOLINA
BAYON
SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ
MONIZ
PANIAGUA
AZNAR
GALLEGO
SERRANO
ROSAL
MARIN

GIL
BURGUENO
GONZALEZ CAMINO
MORCILLO
VAESKEN
TRILLO
VELASCO
CARMONA
RODRIGO
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
ARIAS
SERRANO
ALBA
GOMEZ
ZAFRILLA
GIL
FERNANDEZ
LINARES
SACEDA
GARCIA

FRANCISCO JAVIER
FEDERICO
ELENA

BERTA

PALOMA

MARIA ELENA
MARIA YOLANDA
MARIA TERESA
MARGARITA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
VICTOR
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CARMEN

SILVIA

M? DEL MAR
GEMA

ANA MARIA
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ANA ISABEL
EULALIA

MARIA DEL MAR
ALICIA
CONCEPCION
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA LUZ
MARIA CARMEN
URSULA

ANA PATRICIA
JESUS
YOLANDA

MARIA GEMMA
MARIA JULIA
ENRIQUE

ROSA MARIA
ALMA BEATRIZ
MANUEL

NURIA

ROSA MARIA
MARIA PAZ
MARIA ANTONIA
MIGUEL ANGEL
MARIA JOSE
FERNANDO
MONICA
VICENTE JOSE
ELVIRA

CARMEN

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
MARIA ESTHER
NATALIA

JOSE MANUEL
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21,25

22

51
454
33,6

29,4
36,2
19,7
49,5
57,4
20,3
54,2
53,2
53,8
25,8
50,6
23,1

45
34,8
44,6
17,9

35,2
54,8
52,8
32,8
53,7
53,7
25,9

24
45,8
16,8
26,8
22,8
21,7
533
47,8
33,8
31,5
51,7
50,2
33,5
51,4
14,1
37,5
43,8
26,8

45
36,5
19,2
38,8
14,3

58,5
58,4
58,35

57,9
57,7
57,7
57,5
57,4
57,3
57,2
57,2
56,8
56,8
56,1
56,1

56
55,8
55,6
55,4

54,95
54,8
54,8
54,8
54,7
54,7

54,65
54,5
54,3
54,3
53,8
53,8
53,7
53,3
53,3
53,3

53,25
53,2
53,2

52,75
52,4
52,1

51,8
51,8
51,5
51,5
51,45
51,3
51,3



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

06552****
08826****
02884****
52875****
44302****
53022****
25080****
51377+
50955****
50812****
07226****
08957****
50060****
01172***
11807****
32045****
02205****
50721****
50823****
06993****
11807****
13116™***
07544****
50119****
14306™***
02879****
51684****
07501****
50068****
52986****
50465****
51653****
22711
08974****
33510****
5083 1****
05263****
06570****
50053****
47490
50459****
0344 1****
13103****
50863****
02852****
50864****
07862****
03251****
50948****
52096****
50882****

MANCEBO
BONMATI
DE LAS HERAS
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
VERGARA
SOLER
VINAGRE
DE TORO
BENITO
CAO
PEREZ
GUTIERREZ
SERREJON
GARCIA
HERRERA
ALDANA
BOTAS
PINEL
LOZANO
BONILLA
VALCARCEL
MANJABACAS
DIAZ
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
TORRIJOS
GONZALEZ
VILLAGARCIA
SAN JOSE
GONZALEZ
GOMEZ
HUESO
FLOREZ
HUERTA
CORRAL
VALLE
GOMEZ
CASTRO
MORGADO
GARCIA
GARCIA
AGUILERA
MERINO
MARTINEZ
COBO
LOPEZ
GOMEZ
LUz
SANCHEZ
LAMATA

MARTIN
CARBONELL
CAMINO
SANTA CRUZ
SUAREZ
GARCIA
CESPEDES
CARUEZO
GUTIERREZ
ROJAS
PRIETO
CANO
LIZANA
SANCHEZ
OLIAS
ROMERO
NAVARRO
HERRERO
NAVAS
GONZALEZ
TOLEDANO
CIDAD
VALLES
OBIOLS
RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
VERDEJO
PEREZ

SAIZ
HERNANZ
BLAZQUEZ
MAYORAL
BRAVO
HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
MORALES
GARCIA
MUNOZ
VERDEJO
MORALES
MORENO
SANZ
NAVAZO
GALLEGO
LOPEZ
BREVIA
HERNANDEZ
NICOLAS
MORENO
SALAZAR
MARTINEZ

RAQUEL

LUIS ANTONIO
DAVID

BELEN

SERGIO

JOANA

ANA MARIA
MARIA DEL PILAR
BEATRIZ
PALOMA

MARIA ELENA
JOSE LUIS
JORGE

VIOLETA ESMERALDA
MARIA DEL MAR
ESTHER
FRANCISCA
YOLANDA

MARIA ESTHER
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA DEL PILAR
MIRIAM
ALEJANDRO
NURIA

EMILIO JOSE
MARIA GEMA
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
MARIA ROSARIO
SONIA

RAQUEL

MARIA TERESA
JOSEFA
CRISTINA

MARIA JESUS
JUAN MANUEL
YOLANDA

ROCIO

ESTHER

TAMARA

ANA MARIA
MARIA LUISA
MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS
IGNACIO
CLEMENTE
SANDRA OLGA
CONCEPCION
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MERCEDES
MARIA FRANCISCA
PAULA
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51,2
40,2
25,2
18,2

37
39,8
39,8

43,5
50,4
50,4
45,4
47,85
39,3
39,2
50,1
42,1
47
39,9
38,9
23,9
47,8
42,8
26,8
12,8
14,2
49,6
48,1
25,6
45
11,5
26,4
254
11,4
33,8
15,8
38,2
19,2
19,2
11,1
19,5
27,4
15,4
16,6
36,8
16,5
15,5
41,7
41,2
40,6
10,6

51,2
51,2
51,2
51,2

51
50,8
50,8
50,5
50,5
50,4
50,4
50,4

50,35
50,3
50,2
50,1
50,1

50
49,9
49,9
49,9
49,8
49,8
49,8
49,8
49,7
49,6
49,6
49,6
495
495
49,4
49,4
49,4
49,3
49,3
49,2
49,2
49,2
49,1

49
48,9
48,9

48,85
48,8

48,75

48,75
48,7
48,7
48,6
48,6



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

22474
53105****
44252
50435****
07526™***
10073****
02609****
52979****
02249****
07224***
52101™***
06228****
50220****
11834****
02199****
01095****
50955***
43693****
51686™***
53134****
02278****
12771*%*
50957****

APELLIDO1
PEREZ
TIREZ
DOMINGUEZ
ARGANDONA
PADIN

DE ALBA
GARCIA
TABASCO
ALCON
COMES
DIAZ-PLAZA
MANZANARES
CASTILLO
SANFRUTOS
LOPEZ
BOUE
BARBA
MANUELIAN
GARCIA
SANCHEZ
ARAQUE
FIGUERO
BARROSO

APELLIDO2
MANZANERA
GARCIA-PRIETO
MARQUEZ
RAMIREZ
SANTA ENGRACIA
GONZALEZ
CASADO
HERNANDEZ
VALLEJO
BORRAS
MAESTRE
TAJUELO
MATEOS
SAEZ
ALMANSA
MARTIN
SAUCEDO
FUSTE
LEDESMA
MARIN
MUNOZ
ANTOLIN
ASENSIO

NOMBRE

MARIA ANGELES
CONCEPCION
ENCARNACION
PALOMA

MARIA TERESA
CLARA
FERNANDO
ISABEL

EVA MARIA
ANTONIO
ALBERTO

MARIA JESUS
RUBEN

MARIA BEGONA
MARIA ANGELES
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA ESTRELLA
AZADUHI
YOLANDA

JOSE MANUEL
ANA

ADELAIDA
SUSANA
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PTOS_SERV.PRES

46,3
15,2
10,1
19,4
14,9
43,8
42,5
20,5
33,6
36,8

17
36,2
16,6
45,5

46,7
34,2
10,2
19,9
46,6
17,6

8,6

TOTAL CONC

48,3
48,2
48,1
47,9
47,9
47,8
47,5
47,5
47,35
47,3
47,25
47,2
471

46,75
46,7
46,7
46,7

46,65
46,6
46,6
46,6
46,5



